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Lot
0001

0002

0003

0004

0005
0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018

0019
0020

Title

Mid Century Modern, Drylund 1960s Vintage
Danish Teak Hanging Wall Shelf/Floating
Nightstand

Nathan Letovsky (1925-2014), Listed Canadian
Artist, Signed Oil on Canvas Post |mpressionist
Painting

Antique c. 1900 Chinese Double Dragon Black
Lacquer Scholar's Compartment Box

Antique c. 1920 Chinoiserie Red Lacquer and
Mother of Pearl Ladies Vanity Box

Enormous Antique 19th C. Pine Frame

Antique German 1/8 Violin Bow, Possibly
W.A. Pfretzschner

Antique Copper Book Illustration Letterpress/
Printing Block/Stamp, Horse and Rider by
Moonlight

Antique Book Illustration Letterpress/ Printing
Stamp, Angel Holding Child's Hand

Antique Book Illustration Letterpress/ Printing
Block/Stamp, Little Angels

Antique 19th Century Quebec Farmhouse
Primitive Painted Salt Box

Lot of Antique Victorian Wax Christmas Tree
Decorations

Antique/Vintage Tooled Leather Backgammon
Board

Antique Victorian Art Glass Vase

Vintage Modernist Finnish Magnor Vase,
Signed, Couple Embracing

Antique/Vintage Art Deco Tin, c. 1930
Antique/Vintage Art Nouveau Uneeda Tin
Collection of Antique Tins

Collection of Antique/Vintage Tins, Lithinee
(Paris)

Miniature circa 1930 Advertising Pocket Mirror
Circa 1930 Doll Dresser
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Lot
0021

0022

0023

0024

0025
0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

0036
0037

0038
0039

Title

Antique Book Illustration Letterpress/ Printing
Block/Stamp, Mother Watching Over Twins

Antique Original 1st Edition, French Book
Jacket, lllustration Letterpress/ Printing
Block/Stamp, Fairy Godmother, La Petite
Souris Gris, Micheline Achard

Large Antique French Chocolate Mould,
Chocolatier

Antique Arts and Crafts Mission Style Wood
Folding Book Shelf

Antique Arts and Crafts Folding Book Shelf

Art Deco circa 1930 Milk glass French Salt and
Pepper Shakes

Vintage Collection of French Perfume
Miniatures Samplesin Box, Les grands
perfumes de France

Antique Crystal Perfume Bottle

Signed Modernist Vintage Blown Art Glass
Buttocks Vase

Vintage Modernist Sommerso Blown Art Glass
Vase

Signed, Numbered Vintage Modernist Blown
Art Glass Candle Holder, Mita

Vintage Modernist Sommerso Blown Art Glass
Candle Holder

Vintage 1940s Art Deco Lucite and Pressed
Glass Pipe and Tobacco Stand

Antique French Hotellerie Restaurant Porcelain
Coffee Pot

Antique May 15, 1928 Patent Heavy Glass
Bicycle Mirror

Antique Perfume Bottle

Antique Chinese Orange Lacquer Golden
Dragon Painted Artist's Box

Antique/Vintage Folding Chrome Music Stand
Antique French Butcher's Sharpening Block



Lot
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0042
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0044
0045
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0048
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0050
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0052
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0060
0061

0062

0063

0064

0065

0066
0067

0068

Title

Antique Pressed Glass Spoon Holder

Antique Hire's Root Beer Paper Advertising
Fan, early 1900s

1960s Vintage Plastic Pocket Flashlight, Works
Antique Horn Dice Cup

Arts and Crafts Style Antique Small Shelf
Antique Miniature Icon

Antique Hand Forged Iron Worker's Welding
Rod/Tool

Antique Hand Forged Iron Shackle/Game Hook

Antique Frary's Approved Spring Balance
Scale and Antique/Vintage Protractor

Antique English Nutmeg Grater, Egg Separator
and Tin Mould

Antique Hand Made Metal Grain Scoop

Antique Belle Epoque/Art Nouveau Graphics
Advertising Card

Vintage Continental Lighter in Box and Vintage
Fisher Tri-Lite Brass Lighter

Antique Japanese Meiji Period Mixed Metal Pin
Dish

Antique Victorian Brass Needle/Pin Case
Antique Victorian Small Wall Shelf

Circa 1920s Flapper Compact Mirror and
Vintage Coty Compact with Antique Crushed
Velvet Box

A Mid-Century Vintage Brevetto Mignon 2
Tazze (2 cup) Stove Top Espresso Maker

Antique Miniature Glyco Folding Pocket Knife
in Case, Swiss or German

Vintage Doughnut/Donut Cutting Tool
Vintage Papier Mache Egg Box

Antique/Vintage Tins, Zig Zag, Meggeson,
Bandaids

Stewart clipper plate tin with Original clipper
and Insert

Antique Book Illustration L etterpress/Printing
Block/Stamp

Antique French Book Illustration Letterpress/
Printing Block/Stamp, First Nations Man with
Frog, La Grenouille

Antique Metal Wall Bracket Comb Case,
Salvage

Antique Robbie Burns Cigar Box

Vintage Elgin World Travel Wind up Alarm
Clock

Vintage Japanese Painted Lacquer Jewelry Box
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Title

Vintage Oil Cans, Kitchen Oil and Machine Qil
(Red)

Traveling Wooden Ink Case with Ink

Antique 1880s, Carved Whatnot, Hanging
Corner Shelf

Antique Brass and Wooden Carpenter's
Finishing Level, J. Rabone and Sons

Antique Mura Wax Sealing Set, Brass Seals and
Wax in Original Box

Vintage Key Caddy, Evans, U.S.A.

Vintage Richards Shears/Scissors with Case,
Sheffield, England

Vintage Men's English Grooming/Shaving Kit,
Full Kit

Vintage Corbin Heavy Brass Letter slot
Antique Art Nouveau Brass Tray
Older Chinese Wooden Display Stand

Antique Hand carved Wooden Treen Cookie
Mould Spoon

Pair of Antique/Vintage Red Leather Wallets

Small Handmade Miniature Pine Shelf with
Hooks

Expressionist Seascape Painting, G.R. Jahncke,
signed
Antique Chinese Silk Embroidered Box

Antique Copper Original 1st Edition French
Book Jacket Illustration Letterpress/Printing
Block/Stamp, Le Grand Chef de Stadacone,
Eugene Achard (1884-1976), 1942

Vintage Folk Art Barware Tipsy Wine Cork

Vintagel940s/50s Barware Pink Elephant
Bottle Opener

Lot of Vintage Clothespinsin Original
Packaging

Antique Door Knobs, Glass and Bronze

Large Hand Forged Antique 19th C. Quebec
Copper Ladle/Spoon, Poss. Sugaring Off

Large Antique Copper Wash Boiler
Extra Large Antique Copper Scuttle

Antique Wood Items, Karlsson and Nilsson
Swedish Meat Cleaver and Pounder, Beer Tap,
Spoon and other

Lot of 8 Antique Individually Hand Hammered
Brass Middle Eastern Bowls

Antique Copper Scuttle
Antique Copper Bucket
Antique Fire Bellows



Lot

0098
0099

0100

0101

0102
0103

0104

0105

0106
0107

0108

0109
0110

0111

0112

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Large Antique Iron Kettle/Cauldron/Pot

Vintage Fisher Price First Real Record Player
for Children, with French Storybook Record

Lot of Blue and White Vintage, Antique and
Collectible Porcelain, Pottery

Lot of Antique, Vintage and Collectible Blue
Glass

Lot of Antique and Vintage Brass

Antique and Vintage Copper Lot, Middle
Eastern Coffee Pot, Handmade Mugs

Antique 19th C. Small Carry Crock with Hard
toFind Lid

Vintage Brass and Porcelain Candle Lamps
Lights

Three Antique Oil Lamps

Antique 18th Century Blue and White Porcelain
Dutch Tile

Set of 8 1920s Crystal Individual Salt and
Pepper Shakers

Antique Iron Trivet

A Set of Vintage Barware Mid-Century Modern
Glass Coasters

Lot of Antique Stoneware bowls and mini
crocks

Assorted Antique/Vintage Metal Kitchenware,
Medical Inhaler
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