## Whitby (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Prentice Drive

**Auction Opens:** Mon, Apr 10 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Apr 20 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Mid Century Modern, Drylund 1960s Vintage Danish Teak Hanging Wall Shelf/Floating	0021	Antique Book Illustration Letterpress/ Printing Block/Stamp, Mother Watching Over Twins
0002	Nightstand Nathan Letovsky (1925-2014), Listed Canadian Artist, Signed Oil on Canvas Post Impressionist Painting	0022	Antique Original 1st Edition, French Book Jacket, Illustration Letterpress/ Printing Block/Stamp, Fairy Godmother, La Petite Souris Gris, Micheline Achard
0003	Antique c. 1900 Chinese Double Dragon Black Lacquer Scholar's Compartment Box	0023	Large Antique French Chocolate Mould, Chocolatier
0004	Antique c. 1920 Chinoiserie Red Lacquer and Mother of Pearl Ladies' Vanity Box	0024	Antique Arts and Crafts Mission Style Wood Folding Book Shelf
0005	Enormous Antique 19th C. Pine Frame	0025	Antique Arts and Crafts Folding Book Shelf
0006	Antique German 1/8 Violin Bow, Possibly W.A. Pfretzschner	0026	Art Deco circa 1930 Milk glass French Salt and Pepper Shakes
0007	Antique Copper Book Illustration Letterpress/ Printing Block/Stamp, Horse and Rider by Moonlight	0027	Vintage Collection of French Perfume Miniatures Samples in Box, Les grands perfumes de France
0008	Antique Book Illustration Letterpress/ Printing Stamp, Angel Holding Child's Hand	0028	Antique Crystal Perfume Bottle
		0029	Signed Modernist Vintage Blown Art Glass
0009	Antique Book Illustration Letterpress/ Printing		Buttocks Vase
I	Block/Stamp, Little Angels	0030	$\varepsilon$
0010	Antique 19th Century Quebec Farmhouse		Vase
0011	Primitive Painted Salt Box	0031	Signed, Numbered Vintage Modernist Blown
0011	Lot of Antique Victorian Wax Christmas Tree Decorations	0022	Art Glass Candle Holder, Mita
0012	Antique/Vintage Tooled Leather Backgammon	0032	Vintage Modernist Sommerso Blown Art Glass Candle Holder
UU12	Board	0033	Vintage 1940s Art Deco Lucite and Pressed
0013	Antique Victorian Art Glass Vase	0055	Glass Pipe and Tobacco Stand
0014	Vintage Modernist Finnish Magnor Vase, Signed, Couple Embracing	0034	Antique French Hotellerie Restaurant Porcelain Coffee Pot
0015	Antique/Vintage Art Deco Tin, c. 1930	0035	Antique May 15, 1928 Patent Heavy Glass
0016	Antique/Vintage Art Nouveau Uneeda Tin		Bicycle Mirror
0017	Collection of Antique Tins	0036	Antique Perfume Bottle
0018	Collection of Antique/Vintage Tins, Lithinee (Paris)	0037	Antique Chinese Orange Lacquer Golden Dragon Painted Artist's Box
0019	Miniature circa 1930 Advertising Pocket Mirror	0038	Antique/Vintage Folding Chrome Music Stand

**0020** Circa 1930 Doll Dresser

0039 Antique French Butcher's Sharpening Block

## Lot Title Lot **Title 0040** Antique Pressed Glass Spoon Holder **0069** Vintage Oil Cans, Kitchen Oil and Machine Oil **0041** Antique Hire's Root Beer Paper Advertising Fan, early 1900s **0070** Traveling Wooden Ink Case with Ink 0071 Antique 1880s, Carved Whatnot, Hanging **0042** 1960s Vintage Plastic Pocket Flashlight, Works Corner Shelf 0043 Antique Horn Dice Cup **0072** Antique Brass and Wooden Carpenter's **0044** Arts and Crafts Style Antique Small Shelf Finishing Level, J. Rabone and Sons **0045** Antique Miniature Icon 0073 Antique Mura Wax Sealing Set, Brass Seals and **0046** Antique Hand Forged Iron Worker's Welding Wax in Original Box Rod/Tool **0074** Vintage Key Caddy, Evans, U.S.A. **0047** Antique Hand Forged Iron Shackle/Game Hook **0075** Vintage Richards Shears/Scissors with Case. **0048** Antique Frary's Approved Spring Balance Sheffield, England Scale and Antique/Vintage Protractor 0076 Vintage Men's English Grooming/Shaving Kit, 0049 Antique English Nutmeg Grater, Egg Separator Full Kit and Tin Mould **0077** Vintage Corbin Heavy Brass Letter slot **0050** Antique Hand Made Metal Grain Scoop **0078** Antique Art Nouveau Brass Tray **0051** Antique Belle Epoque/Art Nouveau Graphics 0079 Older Chinese Wooden Display Stand Advertising Card **0080** Antique Hand carved Wooden Treen Cookie 0052 Vintage Continental Lighter in Box and Vintage Mould Spoon Fisher Tri-Lite Brass Lighter **0081** Pair of Antique/Vintage Red Leather Wallets **0053** Antique Japanese Meiji Period Mixed Metal Pin Dish **0082** Small Handmade Miniature Pine Shelf with Hooks 0054 Antique Victorian Brass Needle/Pin Case **0083** Expressionist Seascape Painting, G.R. Jahncke, **0055** Antique Victorian Small Wall Shelf signed **0056** Circa 1920s Flapper Compact Mirror and 0084 Antique Chinese Silk Embroidered Box Vintage Coty Compact with Antique Crushed **0085** Antique Copper Original 1st Edition French Velvet Box Book Jacket Illustration Letterpress/Printing **0057** A Mid-Century Vintage Brevetto Mignon 2 Block/Stamp, Le Grand Chef de Stadacone, Tazze (2 cup) Stove Top Espresso Maker Eugene Achard (1884-1976), 1942 0058 Antique Miniature Glyco Folding Pocket Knife **0086** Vintage Folk Art Barware Tipsy Wine Cork in Case, Swiss or German **0087** Vintage1940s/50s Barware Pink Elephant **0059** Vintage Doughnut/Donut Cutting Tool **Bottle Opener 0060** Vintage Papier Mache Egg Box 0088 Lot of Vintage Clothespins in Original 0061 Antique/Vintage Tins, Zig Zag, Meggeson, **Packaging** Bandaids 0089 Antique Door Knobs, Glass and Bronze **0062** Stewart clipper plate tin with Original clipper **0090** Large Hand Forged Antique 19th C. Quebec and Insert Copper Ladle/Spoon, Poss. Sugaring Off **0063** Antique Book Illustration Letterpress/Printing **0091** Large Antique Copper Wash Boiler Block/Stamp **0092** Extra Large Antique Copper Scuttle **0064** Antique French Book Illustration Letterpress/ Printing Block/Stamp, First Nations Man with **0093** Antique Wood Items, Karlsson and Nilsson Frog, La Grenouille Swedish Meat Cleaver and Pounder, Beer Tap, Spoon and other **0065** Antique Metal Wall Bracket Comb Case, Salvage 0094 Lot of 8 Antique Individually Hand Hammered Brass Middle Eastern Bowls **0066** Antique Robbie Burns Cigar Box **0095** Antique Copper Scuttle **0067** Vintage Elgin World Travel Wind up Alarm 0096 Antique Copper Bucket

**0068** Vintage Japanese Painted Lacquer Jewelry Box

0097 Antique Fire Bellows

Lot	Title
0098	Large Antique Iron Kettle/Cauldron/Pot
0099	Vintage Fisher Price First Real Record Player for Children, with French Storybook Record
0100	Lot of Blue and White Vintage, Antique and Collectible Porcelain, Pottery
0101	Lot of Antique, Vintage and Collectible Blue Glass
0102	Lot of Antique and Vintage Brass
0103	Antique and Vintage Copper Lot, Middle Eastern Coffee Pot, Handmade Mugs
0104	Antique 19th C. Small Carry Crock with Hard to Find Lid
0105	Vintage Brass and Porcelain Candle Lamps Lights
0106	Three Antique Oil Lamps
0107	Antique 18th Century Blue and White Porcelain Dutch Tile
0108	Set of 8 1920s Crystal Individual Salt and Pepper Shakers
0109	Antique Iron Trivet
0110	A Set of Vintage Barware Mid-Century Modern Glass Coasters
0111	Lot of Antique Stoneware bowls and mini crocks
0112	Assorted Antique/Vintage Metal Kitchenware, Medical Inhaler

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com